Model: KBA1301

Volcano -Robe hook

Features

« Solid brass material construction
- Easy to clean finishes resist corrosion and tarnish
» Mounting hardware included

Available Finishes

Finish Code Description
I CB Chrome/Black

cw Chrome/White

SPEC SHEET

. 1-3/16" _
(30 mm)

1-5/16"

(33 mm)

1-3/4”
(45 mm)

For questions call us at 1-855 833 0888 or visit our website at www.kibiusa.com
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